
Име и презиме школа место име наставника теор експ укупно награде
1 Милан Крстајић Мат.гимн. Београд Наташа Чалуковић, Душко Латас 22.8 20 42.8 I

2 Иван Стошић Гимн. Светозар Марковић Ниш Љубиша Нешић 20.05 18 38.05 I

3 Илија Бурић Мат.гимн. Београд Наташа Чалуковић, Душко Латас 23.1 14 37.1 II

4 Урош Ристивојевић Мат.гимн. Београд Иван Станић 22.85 11.3 34.15 II

5 Иван Танасијевић Мат.гимн. Београд Иван Станић 21.55 11.8 33.35 II

6 Лука Бојовић Мат.гимн. Београд Иван Станић, Душко Латас 19.5 13 32.5 III

7 Стефан Шушњар Мат.гимн. Београд Иван Станић 18.35 13.7 32.05 III

8 Михаило Ђорђевић Мат.гимн. Београд Наташа Чалуковић 19.2 12.6 31.8 III

9 Симон Стојковић Мат.гимн. Београд Наташа Чалуковић, Душко Латас 16.7 13.7 30.4 III

10 Бојан Рошко Гимназија  Зајечар Александар Марковић 16.29 13.8 30.09 III

11 Никола Опачак Шабачка гимн. Шабац Јасмина Ђокић Јовановић 13.85 14 27.85 III

12 Адис Дијаб Мат.гимн. Београд Наташа Чалуковић, Душко Латас 17.55 10.2 27.75 похвала

13 Душан Костић Митровачка гимн. Ср. Митровица Златко Шалић 11.89 9.4 21.29 похвала

14 Далибор Вељковић Гиманзија Пирот Пирот Драгиша Николић 12.5 6 18.5 похвала

15 Данило Ракоњац Мат.гимн. Београд Јовица Милосављевић 10.8 7.5 18.3

16 Срђан Јовановић Гиманзија Крушевац Драгана Милићевић 7.7 8.8 16.5

17 Никола Андрејић Гимн. Светозар Марковић Ниш Драгољуб Димитријевић, Саша Гоцић 5.7 5 10.7

18 Матија Костић Ваљевска гимн. Ваљево Предраг Стојаковић 2.8 4.8 7.6

19 Јелена Михајловић Пожаревачка гимн. Пожаревац Маја Ј. Глигоријевић 1.6 5.1 6.7

20 Иван Савић Ваљевска гимн. Ваљево Предраг Стојаковић 0.4 6 6.4

21 Софија Павловић Гимн. Светозар Марковић Суботица Мирко Киселички 0.6 3.8 4.4
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Име и презиме школа име наставника место 1а 1б 1в 1г 1д 1 2а 2б 2в 2г 2 3а 3б 3в 3г 3 теор 1.1 1.2 2.1 2.2 3.1 3.2 експ укупно награде
1 Милан Крстајић Мат.гимн. Наташа Чалуковић, Душко Латас Београд 1.5 1.5 2 1 1.1 7.1 3.6 1.4 0 0.9 5.9 2 2 2 3.8 9.8 22.8 2 3 3 2 3 7 20 42.8 I

2 Иван Стошић Гимн. Светозар Марковић Љубиша Нешић Ниш 1.5 0.8 1.5 1 0.9 5.7 0.95 0.5 1.4 1.5 4.35 2 2 2 4 10 20.05 1.8 3 2.7 2 2.2 6.3 18 38.05 I

3 Илија Бурић Мат.гимн. Наташа Чалуковић, Душко Латас Београд 1.5 1.5 2 1 2.8 8.8 1.5 1.5 1.4 0 4.4 2 2 1.9 4 9.9 23.1 2 3 3 1.5 2.5 2 14 37.1 II

4 Урош Ристивојевић Мат.гимн. Иван Станић Београд 1.5 1.5 1.8 0.95 1.6 7.35 1 1.5 2.2 1.3 6 2 2 2 3.5 9.5 22.85 1.8 2 2.7 0 1.8 3 11.3 34.15 II

5 Иван Танасијевић Мат.гимн. Иван Станић Београд 1.5 1.5 1.8 1 0 5.8 4 0.35 0 1.4 5.75 2 2 2 4 10 21.55 1.8 3 3 2 0 2 11.8 33.35 II

6 Лука Бојовић Мат.гимн. Иван Станић, Душко Латас Београд 1.5 1.5 1.3 0 0.9 5.2 0.65 0.95 2.2 1 4.8 2 1.7 2 3.8 9.5 19.5 2 1 3 1.5 2.5 3 13 32.5 III

7 Стефан Шушњар Мат.гимн. Иван Станић Београд 1.5 1.5 1.5 1 0.9 6.4 0.95 0.5 0.3 1.5 3.25 2 2 1.7 3 8.7 18.35 1.8 2 2.7 1.7 2.5 3 13.7 32.05 III

8 Михаило Ђорђевић Мат.гимн. Наташа Чалуковић Београд 1.5 1.5 1.8 1 2.3 8.1 0.9 0.5 0 0.7 2.1 2 2 2 3 9 19.2 1.8 2 2.7 0 2.6 3.5 12.6 31.8 III

9 Симон Стојковић Мат.гимн. Наташа Чалуковић, Душко Латас Београд 1.5 1.5 0.9 0.9 1 5.8 0.7 0 0 0.3 1 2 1.9 2 4 9.9 16.7 2 2 2.5 0 3 4.2 13.7 30.4 III

10 Бојан Рошко Гимназија Александар Марковић  Зајечар 1.25 1.5 1.5 0 0 4.25 0.99 0.15 0 1.2 2.34 2 2 1.9 3.8 9.7 16.29 1.8 3 2 0.7 2.8 3.5 13.8 30.09 III

11 Никола Опачак Шабачка гимн. Јасмина Ђокић Јовановић Шабац 1.5 1.5 0.5 0 0 3.5 0.35 0 0 0 0.35 2 2 2 4 10 13.85 2 3 3 1.5 3 1.5 14 27.85 III

12 Адис Дијаб Мат.гимн. Наташа Чалуковић, Душко Латас Београд 1.5 1.5 1.8 0 0 4.8 2 0.65 0 0.8 3.45 2 1.9 1.9 3.5 9.3 17.55 1.9 2.5 3 0.3 2.5 0 10.2 27.75 похвала

13 Душан Костић Митровачка гимн. Златко Шалић Ср. Митровица 1.3 0.3 0 0 0 1.6 0.29 0 0 0.8 1.09 2 2 1.7 3.5 9.2 11.89 1.8 0 1.5 0 2.6 3.5 9.4 21.29 похвала

14 Далибор Вељковић Гиманзија Пирот Драгиша Николић Пирот 1.5 1 0 0 0 2.5 0.6 0 0 0 0.6 2 2 1.9 3.5 9.4 12.5 1.8 1 2.7 0 0.5 0 6 18.5 похвала

15 Данило Ракоњац Мат.гимн. Јовица Милосављевић Београд 1.3 1.2 0 1 0 3.5 0.4 0.3 0 0.8 1.5 0.5 0 1.8 3.5 5.8 10.8 2 0 3 0 1 1.5 7.5 18.3

16 Срђан Јовановић Гиманзија Драгана Милићевић Крушевац 1.4 1.1 0.6 0.6 0 3.7 0.7 0 0 0 0.7 0.8 0.8 1.7 0 3.3 7.7 1.8 0 2.5 0 3 1.5 8.8 16.5

17 Никола Андрејић Гимн. Светозар Марковић Драгољуб Димитријевић, Саша Гоцић Ниш 1.5 1.5 0.7 0.1 0.5 4.3 1 0.4 0 0 1.4 0 0 0 0 0 5.7 2 1 1 0 0 1 5 10.7

18 Матија Костић Ваљевска гимн. Предраг Стојаковић Ваљево 0.2 0 0 0 0 0.2 0.8 0.8 0.3 0.7 2.6 0 0 0 0 0 2.8 2 0 1 0 1.8 0 4.8 7.6

19 Јелена Михајловић Пожаревачка гимн. Маја Ј. Глигоријевић Пожаревац 0 0 0.7 0 0 0.7 0.4 0 0 0 0.4 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 1.6 1.8 0 1.5 0 1.8 0 5.1 6.7

20 Иван Савић Ваљевска гимн. Предраг Стојаковић Ваљево 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.4 0 0 0 0.4 0 0 0 0 0 0.4 1.3 0 2.7 0 1 1 6 6.4

21 Софија Павловић Гимн. Светозар Марковић Мирко Киселички Суботица 0.1 0 0.2 0 0 0.3 0.3 0 0 0 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0.6 1.8 0 1.5 0 0.5 0 3.8 4.4
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